May 10, 2006
ANTENNAFIER   4900-5800C SERIES
TM
9017 Cincinnati Columbus Rd.
West Chester, Ohio 45069
PH: 513-777-2774
FAX: 513-777-2115

FAX: 513-777-2115
ANTENNAFIERTM Ordering Guide
Indoor Series Freq Band Description
4900 CKE 4940-4990 GHz
Public Safety Band
Includes: Amplifier, Heat Sink, Cable Stays & 12VDC Wall
Mount Power Supply.   Pigtail Cables Sold Separately.
5200 CKE  5.15-5.25GHz
U-NII Lower Band
5300 CKE 5.25-5.35 GHz
U-NII Middle Band
5600 CKE  5.47-5.725 GHz
CEPT
5800 CKE 5.725-5.825GHz
U-NII Upper Band
• Use designator “U” in tail end of Part Number to denote user specified  gains, also specify  TX and
RX gain in dB